
Show: 2024 Utah Futurity & Aged Event

Show Date: 10/26/20245/6 YR OLDS Open Ltd Go 2

Utah CHA

Horse Rider
City/state

Score PayOwner
City/State

Spookys Rockin Solo
147.0 $0.00

South Jordan, UT #4019701

Joshua HofeldtShawn Hayward

Richfield, Utah #8089232

1

5978063

One Twister Sister
146.0 $0.00

West Point, UT #6042701

Andy ChristensenDavid W Miller

West Mountain, UT #6436801

2

5992599

Smooth As Rye
145.5 $0.00

Hotchkiss, Colorado #6998601

Bruce TurnbullT. Mat Turnbull

Hotchkiss, CO #3388501

3

6001642

Stevie Wanda
145.5 $0.00

Yorkton, Saskatchewan #6838801

Tyler D DarrochJc Land & Cattle

Boligee, Alabama #8923122

4

5983721

Ms Rebellious
145.0 $0.00

Lincoln , California #6043101

Riley PalmerDacole Investment Company

Reno, NV #8926122

5

5992997

Spanx
145.0 $0.00

Wilton, CA #178701

Rock HedlundEcheta Livestock LLC

Reno, NV #6539622

6

5903823

Hawks Little Pepto
145.0 $0.00

Sterling, UT #5775201

Kip DentonRed Rock Quarter Horses

Mt Pleasant, Utah #8089684

7

5912246

Rebelious One
144.0 $0.00

Payson, UT #7605701

Westin SampsonSpencer Holmes

Highland , Utah #8094182

8

6065497

Metal En Fuego
144.0 $0.00

Paso Robles, California #3571901

Ed RobertsonRachel Rey

Templeton, California #7631201

9

6024472

Salley
143.0 $0.00

Lacombe, Alberta #4751601

Brad PedersenDiamond A Partners LLC

, #8093199

10

5985854

Stunned In Paris
142.5 $0.00

Sterling, UT #4222301

Luke DentonDanielle Pace

Provo, UT #6597901

11

5950932

Lord Have Murphy
142.0 $0.00

Payson, UT #7605701

Westin SampsonRocken H Cutting Horses

Cottonwood Heig, Utah #8092994

12

5953432

Tapt Out Metallic
142.0 $0.00

Red Lodge, MT #2965201

Will NuttallJeff Hawkins

Misssoula, Montana #6609701

13

5899934

Reythm And Blues
141.0 $0.00

Harper , Oregon #5910101

Dean AutryBarbara Mearse

Vale, Oregon #2639102

14

5942650

Sizzlin Greyce
140.0 $0.00

South Jordan, UT #4019701

Joshua HofeldtJohn & Rebecca Hofeldt

Green River, WY #2761601

15

6105417

Smoothe War Lena
140.0 $0.00

Red Lodge, MT #2965201

Will NuttallFlying Box Ranch

Bililngs, Montana #7964022

16

5959329

Petunia Picklebottom
139.0 $0.00

Sheridan, MT #1827801

Tom CampbellTwin Sugars LLC

Bozeman, MT #75453

17

5954096

Rosie Rey Von
139.0 $0.00

Lincoln, CA #7383101

Eric FerreiraLinda Whent

Esparto, California #3909701

18

5880952

Theshadiestcatofall
131.0 $0.00

Payson, UT #3711301

Shaun TreeJim Taylor QH LLC

, #8096089

19

5898382

Shinny Lil Pepto
126.0 $0.00

Minden, NV #6636902

Jason DiazLaurie Weaver

Genoa, Nevada #8093646

20

5997817

Stylishly Stunned
120.0 $0.00

Sterling, UT #4222301

Luke DentonDanielle Pace

Provo, UT #6597901

21

6024729

Pack N Mail
0.0 $0.00

West Point, UT #6042701

Andy ChristensenDana Russell

Morgan, UT #6132801

22

5909313

Teleslikeitiz
0.0 $0.00

Wilton, CA #178701

Rock HedlundDianna M Hanson

Escalon, California #8091883

23

5909441

$0.00
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TOOK A SCORE OF 145 TO ADVANCE

LIMITED

__________________________________________________________________
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Horse Rider
City/state
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City/State

Spookys Rockin Solo
147.0 $0.00

South Jordan, UT #4019701

Joshua HofeldtShawn Hayward

Richfield, Utah #8089232

1

5978063

Smooth As Rye
145.5 $0.00

Hotchkiss, Colorado #6998601

Bruce TurnbullT. Mat Turnbull

Hotchkiss, CO #3388501

2

6001642

Rebelious One
144.0 $0.00

Payson, UT #7605701

Westin SampsonSpencer Holmes

Highland , Utah #8094182

3

6065497

Lord Have Murphy
142.0 $0.00

Payson, UT #7605701

Westin SampsonRocken H Cutting Horses

Cottonwood Heig, Utah #8092994

4

5953432

Theshadiestcatofall
131.0 $0.00

Payson, UT #3711301

Shaun TreeJim Taylor QH LLC

, #8096089

5

5898382

Stylishly Stunned
120.0 $0.00

Sterling, UT #4222301

Luke DentonDanielle Pace

Provo, UT #6597901

6

6024729

Pack N Mail
0.0 $0.00

West Point, UT #6042701

Andy ChristensenDana Russell

Morgan, UT #6132801

7

5909313

$0.00
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